Flat 2 (2nd Floor) - Total Gross Internal Floor Area  - 605 sq ft  |  56 sq m

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE 

Floor Plan

Key Details 

Rateable Value/Council Tax 
Current Rateable Value - £9,200 pa

Council Tax Band  - Flat 1 & 2 (A)

Price
Offers in the region of £250,000 (Two Hundred 
and Fifty Thousand Pounds) exclusive reflecting a 
net initial yield of 10.05% after purchasers costs.

VAT
The property is understood not to be elected for 
vat and therefore vat will not be charged on the 
purchase price.

EPC
Commercial Ground Floor - (D)

Flat 1 & 2 - both have a rating of (D)